Projected Payouts

Thursday Intermediate Davison

League summery
Number of Teams:
Players on a Team:
Weeks of League Play:
Number of Round Robins:
Number of Tournaments
Table Cost For Each Table/Week:
Team Weekly Fees:
Player Administration Fees:

Income
Teams X Weeks of Play X Leagues Fees
6 X 25 X $60.00 =
Mid Tournament year sign ups X $5
12 X $5.00 =
Season End Tournament Sign Ups X $5
19 X $5.00 =

Total Income

Expenses
Weeks X Tables X Table Cost
25 X 6 X $25.00 =

Administration Fees

$25.00
$60.00
$1.25

$9,000.00
$60.00
$95.00

$9,155.00

3,750.00

*$1.25 per player per week of play

Teams X Players on a Team X $1.25 X Weeks of Play

6 X 4 x $125 X 40 =
Tournaments Table Time Cost ~

Total Expenses

Season Prize Funds
Season Placement Prize Fund
Tournament Mid Season
Tournament Season End ~

Most Sportsmanship Player
Most Valuable Player

Most Improved Player
Total Prizes

League Fund Balance
Total Income
Total Expenses
Total Prize Pay Outs ~

Added From Administration Fund -

Balance

1,200.00
$300.00

5,250.00

3,780.00
180.00
$285.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
4,245.00

9,155.00
-5,250.00
-4,245.00

340.00

0.00

2022/23
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Season Placement Prize Payouts

Place  Percent back Payout amount

1st 80.0% $1,200.00
2nd 58.7% $880.00
3rd 44.0% $660.00
4th 32.0% $480.00
5th 24.0% $360.00
6th 13.3% $200.00
7th 0.0% 0

8th 0.0% 0

9th 0.0% 0
10th 0.0% 0
11th 0.0% 0
12th 0.0% 0
13th 0.0% 0
14th 0.0% 0
15th 0.0% 0
16th 0.0% 0
17th 0.0% 0
18th 0.0% 0
Total Prize Payouts $3,780.00




