Thursday Intermediate Davison

r <u>.</u>				
League summery				
	Number of Teams:	6		
	Players on a Team:	4		
	Weeks of League Play:	25		
	Number of Round Robins:	8		
	Number of Tournaments	2		
	Table Cost For Each Table/Week:	\$25.00		
	Team Weekly Fees:	\$60.00		
	Player Administration Fees:	\$1.25		
Incon	ne			
	Teams X Weeks of Play X Leagues Fees			
	6 X 25 X \$60.00 =	\$9,000.00		
	Mid Tournament year sign ups X \$5			
	12 X \$5.00 =	\$60.00		
	Season End Tournament Sign Ups X \$5			
	19 X \$5.00 =	\$95.00		
	Total Income	\$9,155.00		
Expenses				
	Weeks X Tables X Table Cost			
	25 X 6 X \$25.00 =	3,750.00		
	Administration Fees *\$1.25 per player per week			
	Teams X Players on a Team X \$1.25 X We			
	$6 \times 4 \times 1.25 \times 40 =$	1,200.00		
	Tournaments Table Time Cost ~	\$300.00		
	Tournaments Table Time Cost	φ300.00		
	Total Expenses	5,250.00		
		0,200100		
Season Prize Funds				
	Season Placement Prize Fund	3,780.00		
	Tournament Mid Season	180.00		
	Tournament Season End ~	\$285.00		
		Ψ200.00		
	Most Sportsmanship Player	0.00		
	Most Valuable Player	0.00		
	Most Improved Player	0.00		
	Total Prizes	4,245.00		
		-,0.00		
League Fund Balance				
g	Total Income	9,155.00		
	Total Expenses	-5,250.00		
	Total Prize Pay Outs ~	-4,245.00		
	I JIAI I IIZE I AY UUS	-4,245.00		
	Added From Administration Fund ~	340.00		
		540.00		
	Balance	0.00		
		0.00		



Season Placement Prize Payouts			
Place	Percent back	Payout amount	
1st	80.0%	\$1,200.00	
2nd	58.7%	\$880.00	
3rd	44.0%	\$660.00	
4th	32.0%	\$480.00	
5th	24.0%	\$360.00	
6th	13.3%	\$200.00	
7th	0.0%	0	
8th	0.0%	0	
9th	0.0%	0	
10th	0.0%	0	
11th	0.0%	0	
12th	0.0%	0	
13th	0.0%	0	
14th	0.0%	0	
15th	0.0%	0	
16th	0.0%	0	
17th	0.0%	0	
18th	0.0%	0	
Total Prize Payouts		\$3,780.00	